à partir de la date de notification de l'ordre de service prescrivant le démarrage de l'exécution des

prestations.

4 ALLOTISSEMENT
Cet Appel d'Offres n'est pas loti.

5 COUT PREVISIONNEL

Le montant prévisionnel pour la réalisation de cette étude est de Soixante-quinze millions (75 000 000) F
CFA.

6 PARTICIPATION ET ORIGINE

La participation au présent Appel d'Offres est restreinte aux Cabinets ci-après pré qualifiés suite à I'Avis
d'Appel à Manifestation d'intéÉt N'009/MM|/MINEF0P/SG/DAG/2018 du 27 novembre 2017. lls'agit de :

1. Groupement FISCAGEST & CG ARCHITECTS;

[...]

Budget of the Ministry of Employment and Vocational Training for the 2018 financial year, according to
budget head : 52 35 453 02 340010 2020.

8. PROVISIONAL GUARANTEE

For the Tender File not to be rejected, each bidder shall include in his administrative file, a bid bond
amounting to GFA F 1 500 000 (one million five hundred thousand) valid for 30 (thirty) days beyond the
initial date of tenders, issued by a financial institution aæredited by the Minister of Finance.

The other administrative documents required should be produced in originals or copies by certified the
.-, issuing service or a competent administrative authoriÿ (Senior Divisional Ofiicer, Divisional Officer,...), in